
8 Top Bracket (32-16-8-4-2)
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Winner & Margin .

Round of 8

1 Louis Selby 16.250 16.250 1 Louis Selby 16.310 16.310 1 Louis Selby Louis Selby

8 Noah Ellison 19.070 2 19.270 8 by 3.02 seconds
## DQ - by 1 seconds

##
by 4.02 seconds

8 Noah Ellison 17.080 8

4 Paul Taylor Crush 17.920 2 18.120 6 Dill Hill 17.520 2 17.720 5 Paul Taylor Crush Dill Hill

5 Dill Hill 17.780 2 17.980 5 by 0.14 seconds
## 17.780 17.780 6 by 0.06 seconds

##
by 0.08 seconds

5 Paul Taylor Crush16.120 4

2 Vincent Tanguy 16.440 2 16.640 2 Vincent Tanguy 17.790 17.790 7 Dobie Campbell Vincent Tanguy

7 Dobie Campbell 18.160 4 18.560 7 by 1.92 seconds
## 16.110 2 16.310 1 by 1.48 seconds

##
by 0.44 seconds

7 Dobie Campbell16.530 7

3 Chris Charalambous 17.080 1 17.180 3 Chris Charalambous 17.040 2 17.240 3 Chris Charalambous Chris Charalambous

6 John Nicholas 17.170 1 17.270 4 by 0.09 seconds
## 17.310 3 17.610 4 by 0.37 seconds

##
by 0.46 seconds

6 John Nicholas 16.370 6

Round of 4

1 Louis Selby 16.140 16.140 2 Louis Selby 16.170 3 16.470 2 Louis Selby Louis Selby

5 Dill Hill 17.400 17.400 4 by 1.26 seconds
## 17.730 17.730 4 by 1.26 seconds

##
by 2.52 seconds

Dill Hill

2 Vincent Tanguy 15.630 2 15.830 1 Vincent Tanguy 15.960 15.960 1 Vincent Tanguy Vincent Tanguy

3 Chris Charalambous 16.350 5 16.850 3 by 1.02 seconds
## 16.890 4 17.290 3 by 1.33 seconds

##
by 2.35 seconds

Chris Charalambous

Consolation Round

5 Dill Hill 17.210 17.210 2 Chris Charalambous 17.270 3 17.570 2 Chris Charalambous Chris Charalambous 3 Chris Charalambous15.160 3

3 Chris Charalambous 16.860 2 17.060 1 by 0.15 seconds
## 17.150 2 17.350 1 by 0.22 seconds

##
by 0.37 seconds

4 Dill Hill 16.150 5

Final Round

1 Louis Selby 15.880 1 15.980 2 Vincent Tanguy 15.670 1+ - Vincent Tanguy Vincent Tanguy 2 Vincent Tanguy15.050 2

2 Vincent Tanguy 15.730 1 15.830 1 by 0.15 seconds
## 15.560 15.560 1 by 1 seconds

##
by 1.15 seconds

1 Louis Selby 14.560 1
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1 Vincent Tanguy 15.050 2

2 Louis Selby 14.560 1

3 Chris Charalambous 15.160 3

4 Dill Hill 16.150 5

5 Paul Taylor Crush 16.120 4

6 John Nicholas 16.370 6

7 Dobie Campbell 16.530 7

8 Noah Ellison 17.080 8

Hogtoberfest 2018 Database development by                        

Final Results

Run 1 Run 2

                 Daniel Gesmer, dan@seismicskate.com
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Oct. 13 - 14, 2018 • Redbridge Cycle Centre • Ilford, Greater London, IG6 3HP

Dual-Lane Hybrid Slalom, Open Group A Eliminations
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